ChecklID Date
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2532
2533
2534
2535
2538
2539
2540
2541
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548
2550
2552
2554
2536
2537
2549
2529
2551
2530
2553
2531
2542
2543

Vendor
9/15/2016 0:00 LaVerne Maxwell
9/15/2016 0:00 Gary Gunstinson
9/15/2016 0:00 Sylvia Sonnenberg
9/15/2016 0:00 Judy Maxwell
9/15/2016 0:00 Nancy Glawe
9/15/2016 0:00 Victor Lundeen Co
9/15/2016 0:00 J K Stabnow, PE
9/15/2016 0:00 Terry Hockett
9/15/2016 0:00 Terry Hockett
9/15/2016 0:00 Beverly Hockett
9/15/2016 0:00 Bonnie Anderson
9/15/2016 0:00 Diane Bruhn
9/15/2016 0:00 Dallas Flynn
9/15/2016 0:00 Sonnenberg Road Maintenance
9/15/2016 0:00 Lake Region Electric Cooperative
9/15/2016 0:00 DuWayne Sonnenberg
9/15/2016 0:00 Payroll Period Ending 09/13/2016
9/15/2016 0:00 Payroll Period Ending 09/13/2016
9/15/2016 0:00 Payroll Period Ending 09/13/2016
9/15/2016 0:00 Payroll Period Ending 09/13/2016
9/15/2016 0:00 Payroll Period Ending 09/13/2016
9/15/2016 0:00 Kathy Glawe
9/15/2016 0:00 Debi Moltzan
9/15/2016 0:00 Payroll Period Ending 09/13/2016
9/15/2016 0:00 Arvig
9/15/2016 0:00 Payroll Period Ending 09/13/2016
9/15/2016 0:00 Sonnenberg Excavating
9/15/2016 0:00 Payroll Period Ending 09/13/2016
9/15/2016 0:00 Arvig
9/15/2016 0:00 Central Specialties INC
9/15/2016 0:00 Arvig

Description
election judge
election judge
election judge
election
election judge
office supplies
engineering
gophers - 174
mileage
election
election judge
election judge
election
grading
electricity
mileage

wages

wages

wages

election

mileage and election judge

security system

mowing/tree removal
wages

phone

Camp Cherith Road
phone

Amount
$164.56
$164.84
$100.00
$146.48

$68.08
$48.96
$4,322.50
$522.00
$69.12
$106.48
$182.12
$176.46
$183.86
$2,404.25
$76.56
$30.24
$261.94
$187.10
$187.10
$93.55
$93.55
$110.00
$347.00
$280.65
$21.42
$374.20
$2,912.00
$93.55
$98.96
$26,323.70
$98.96



